

Misc Execution 02/2020
Reg.No.12/2010 (WBPU060001412020), J CODE WB01254

Order 22/02/2021:

Today is fixed for payment.
Petitioner is present by filing hazira.
O.P is also present by filing hazira.
Payment slip is filed before this court.
Let the payment slip of Rs 3000/- be kept with the case record.

Fix 25/03/2021 fo payment.

Judicial Magistrate ,2nd court
Raghunathpur ,Purulia.