

Present;Basar Namaz,J.M 1<sup>st</sup> Court/R Remains in Charge,J.M 2<sup>nd</sup> Court/R

Mise (Ex) cases.02/2020(CIS 12/2020)

Order date :17/10/2025

Today is fixed for Payment

Both the parties file hazira.

Payment of Rs-3000/- (three thousand) is received.

Payment slip is kept with the record

Regular PO is on leave

Hence case is adj today.

Fix 17/11/25 for further Payment

SD/-

JM (I/C)