

Misc. Execution No. 02/2020(CIS No. 12/2020)
CNR -WBPU060001412020
Present: Smt. Sanjukta Bhattacharya
Judicial Magistrate, 2nd Court,
Raghunathpur, Purulia
J.O Code: (WB01346)

Order Dated 03-01-2026

Today is fixed for further payment.

Petitioner takes step.

No steps is taken by OP.

However, on calls, OP in person found present and declines to make any payment today.

It is now 02.00 PM.

Issue W/A against him.

Petitioner to file requisites at once.

To **03-02-2026** for E/R of W/A.

Dictated and corrected by me.

Sd/-

J.M. 2nd Court, Raghunathpur, Purulia

Sd/-

J.M. 2nd Court, Raghunathpur, Purulia